Diensteinteilung Wochenend- und Feiertagsdienste
Quartal 1/2026

Sprengel Velden, Schiefling

Datum
Januar
01.01.2026

03.01.2026
04.01.2026

06.01.2026

10.01.2026
11.01.2026

17.01.2026
18.01.2026

24.01.2026
25.01.2026

31.01.2026
Februar
01.02.2026

07.02.2026
08.02.2026

14.02.2026
15.02.2026

21.02.2026
22.02.2026

28.02.2026
Marz

01.03.2026

07.03.2026
08.03.2026

14.03.2026
15.03.2026

21.03.2026
22.03.2026

28.03.2026

zum Dienst eingeteilter Arzt

Ronald Buerger

Christine Freund-Pichler
Christine Freund-Pichler

Ronald Buerger
Ronald Buerger

Stefan Will
Stefan Will

Anton Pruntsch

Anton Pruntsch

Stefan Will
Stefan Will

Christine Freund-Pichler
Christine Freund-Pichler

Ronald Buerger

Ronald Buerger

Christine Freund-Pichler
Christine Freund-Pichler

Stefan Will
Stefan Will

David Duckenfield
Florian Kamnig
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Datum
Marz
29.03.2026
April
04.04.2026
05.04.2026
06.04.2026

11.04.2026
12.04.2026

18.04.2026
19.04.2026

25.04.2026
26.04.2026

zum Dienst eingeteilter Arzt

Thomas Bernhard Wagner
Thomas Bernhard Wagner

Ronald Buerger
Ronald Buerger

Florian Kamnig
Florian Kamnig
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